320102165455000.PC

23F00118 - 002 Protact Lives and
Properties Aguinst Mujor ftoads -
Flood Manogement Program -
Construction/ Rehabilitotion of Flood
Mitigation Fadilities within Major
River Busins and Principal Rivers -
Canstruction of Daet River Flood
Control Structure Phase I, Barangay
Bibirno, Daet, Cumarines Norte, Doet,
{amarines Norte Znd Legisiotive
District

Planning &
Design
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/24/2023

1/27-2/2/2023

2/3/2013

1/24-30/2023

2/17/2023

3/3/2023

3/21/2023

yN/nzs

6/6/2023

FY 2023 GAA

77,199 ,973.40

74,883,826.80

con/
NACAP(Z)
jCCwi

2/3/2023

2/24/2023

2/24/2023

2/25-3/3/2023

3/4-21/2023

320101109128000.PC

23F00120 - 002: Protect Lives and
Praperties Against Major Floods -
Flood Munagement Program -
Construction/Maintenance of Flood
Mitigotion Structures und Drainage
Systems - Censtruction of Flood
Mitigotion Structurg, Batong Palowuy,
San Andres, Catantuanes, San
Andres, Catanduanes Lone Legislative
District

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/18/2023

1/24-30/2023

13172023

2/21/2023

2/21/2023

2/28/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

6/29/2023

FY 2023 GAA

115,604,286.66

111,442,411.00

COA/
NACAP(Z)
JCOWi

/3172023

2/21/2023

2/21/2023

2/22-28/2023

3/1-15/2023

23F00121 - Convergence and Spedial
Suppert Program - Susteinoble
Infrastructure  Projects  Allevioting
Gops {SIPAG) - Flood Mitigation
Stroctures Protecting Public
tnfrastructures/Focilities -
Construction of Lligno City Flood]
Conirol Structure, Ligoo City, Albay,
Albay 3rd Legislotive District

Planning &
Design
Division

Public
Bidding

10/13/2021

10/14-20/2022

10/21/2021

FY 2023 NEP

144,744,398.3%

Y
NACAP(2)
jeewi

10/21/2022

11/3/2022

Y1/3/2022

11/4-10/2022

-
T2/2/2022

WiTH
SUPPLEMENT
Al
BULLETING
RO. 1 DATED
GCTOBER 25,
2022,
POSTPONED
DUETG

3002191061560000.PC

23F00122 - Convergence and Special
Suppott  Pregrem - Susiginahle
Infrastructure  Projects  Alleviating
Gops (SIPAG) - Flood Mitigation
Strutures Proteciing Public
Infrastructures/Facilities -
Construction  of  Flood  Control
Siructure, Ligao City, Albuy, Phase 11,
Ligno City, Albay 3rd Legisiotive
District

Construction
Division

No

Pubtic
Bidding

1/27/2023

2/1-7/2073

2{8/2023

9/27/2023

2/27/2023

3/6/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/17/2023

4/24/2023

FY 2023 GAA

192,932,380.16

184,326,789.56

oA/
NACAP(2)
jeewi

2/8/2023

2/27/2023

2/27/2023

2/28-3/6/2023

3/7-21/2023




